29.

30.

32

35.

36.

Cheese Plate - 4 varieties of cheese

with olives, fig compot, nuts

honey and bread

Crepe ‘Suzette’
with vanille ice cream

flambered with Grand Marnier

Vanille Ice Cream
with warm raspberries,

whipped cream and Bailey’s

Coup Danmark
3 scoops of vanille ice cream,

whipped cream and chocolate sauce

Homemade Filled Pandecake

with vanille ice cream and whipped cream

Kr. 95,-

Kr. 98,-

Kr. 69,-

Kr. 55,-



